
SP #1 - 6PM SAT AUG 17 BRIDGEWATER FAIR
DIVISION

DIV 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X

B
R
EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Amanda Kranz Mazikeen 3 F BSD/M 23 4 24 4 24 4 Ultimate 1

Peter O'Mahoney Herbie Johnson8 M BL 23 3 22 11 23 3 Master Elite 1

Logan Bender Maurice 7 M YL 20 3 19 1 20 3 Master 1

Pam Neumann Dexter Red 7 M CL 18 7 18 7 18 7 Senior Elite 1

Pauline Neumann Cooper M CL 17 4 17 10 17 10 Senior Elite 2

Shay Macinnis Jellybean 4 F BL/GSD 17 4 15 5 17 4 Senior 1

Amanda Kranz Nash 3 M ABDM 16 8 17 1 17 1 Senior 2

Logan Bender Lucy 3 F BL 8 15 7 15 7 Senior 3

Joe Regina Gidget 4 F CBR 11 2 15 4 15 4 Senior 4

Alisha Strother Gus 7 F ACD 13 7 13 8 13 8 Junior Elite 1

Sue Ronan Sadie 9 F GR 13 7 3 5 13 7 Junior Elite 2

Steve Bimbo Emmi Grace8 F BC/x 1 10 1 10 1 10 Novice 1

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 12PM SAT AUG 17 BRIDGEWATER FAIR
DIVISION

DIV 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X

B
R
EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Peter O'Mahoney Herbie Johnson8 M BL 25 4 23 11 25 4 Ultimate 1

Joe Regina Karma 6 F CBR 24 5 24 8 24 8 Ultimate 2

Amanda Kranz Mazikeen 3 F BSD/M 24 5 23 10 24 5 Ultimate 3

Joe Regina Jersey 4 F CBR 24 4 23 5 24 4 Ultimate 4

Katrina Hendricks Daisy 4 F BL/BOX 22 4 23 2 23 2 Master Elite 1

Frank Kelly Jade 4 F BL 20 3 20 10 20 10 Master 1

Grace Gajdos Jewel 5 F BL 20 10 19 7 20 10 Master 2

Logan Bender Maurice 7 M YL 20 3 19 5 20 3 Master 3

Frank Kelly Soren 6 M BL/x 17 7 19 8 19 8 Senior Elite 1

Regina Landesberg Paddy 4 M BC 18 8 19 7 19 7 Senior Elite 2

Michele Sandman Hudson 7 M GR 18 10 18 3 18 10 Senior Elite 3

Stephanie Shafer North Star 2  GS 14 3 18 4 18 4 Senior Elite 4

Brett Sandman Jax 10 M GR 16 4 17 8 17 8 Senior Elite 5

Sue Muncy Chloe 9 F CL 16 8 11 8 16 8 Senior 1

Donna Zilch Sawyer 4 M BL 13 10 15 7 15 7 Senior 2

Logan Bender Lucy 3 F BL 14 6 15 3 15 3 Senior 3

Sue Ronan Sadie 9 F GR 14 2 12 2 14 2 Junior Elite 1

Regina Christen Charlie 4 M MTCUR/PLT13 11 13 6 13 11 Junior Elite 2

Diane Spain Penny 5 F YL 13 4 13 7 13 7 Junior Elite 3

Lorelie Deegan Ace 5 M BL 11 9 12 2 12 2 Junior 1

Joe Regina Gidget 4 F CBR 9 2 10 3 10 3 Junior 2

Sue Muncy Roxy 12 F CL 9 6 9 8 9 8 Novice 1

Suzanne Gabriele Storm 4 F GSD 7 8 9 8 9 Novice 2

Grace Gajdos Aurora 7 F BL 7 3 6 2 7 3 Novice 3

Savannah Deegan Duke 4 M YL/GR 7 2 7 2 7 2 Novice 4

Stephanie Shafer Sunshine 10 M GWP 3 7 3 8 3 8 Novice 5

Steve Bimbo Emmi Grace8 F BC/x 3 3 5 3 5 Novice 6

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 2:30PM SAT AUG 17 BRIDGEWATER FAIR
DIVISION

DIV 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X

B
R
EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Joe Regina Jersey 4 F CBR 26 24 5 26 Ultimate 1

Peter O'Mahoney Herbie Johnson8 M BL 20 7 24 8 24 8 Ultimate 2

Joe Regina Karma 6 F CBR 24 5 23 3 24 5 Ultimate 3

Katrina Hendricks Daisy 4 F BL/BOX 23 5 23 2 23 5 Master Elite 1

Frank Kelly Jade 4 F BL 23 5 21 10 23 5 Master Elite 2

Amanda Kranz Mazikeen 3 F BSD/M 22 11 19 10 22 11 Master Elite 3

Stephanie Shafer North Star 2  GS 17 7 21 3 21 3 Master 1

Logan Bender Maurice 7 M YL 19 7 16 6 19 7 Senior Elite 1

Frank Kelly Soren 6 M BL/x 18 5 17 5 18 5 Senior Elite 2

Regina Landesberg Paddy 4 M BC 18 3 18 2 18 3 Senior Elite 3

Tod Hoffstatter Spunky 3 F BLKCUR/x18 3 17 8 18 3 Senior Elite 4

Michele Sandman Hudson 7 M GR 18 3 17 2 18 3 Senior Elite 5

Brett Sandman Jax 10 M GR 17 9 16 7 17 9 Senior Elite 6

Pam Neumann Dexter Red 7 M CL 17 5 17 8 17 8 Senior Elite 7

Pauline Neumann Cooper M CL 17 4 14 5 17 4 Senior 1

Amanda Kranz Nash 3 M ABDM 17 2 15 10 17 2 Senior 2

Donna Zilch Sawyer 4 M BL 16 5 14 5 16 5 Senior 3

Heather Ward Carnage 3 M DSH 16 3 12 2 16 3 Senior 4

Regina Christen Charlie 4 M MTCUR/PLT13 3 14 7 14 7 Junior Elite 1

Logan Bender Lucy 3 F BL 14 6 13 3 14 6 Junior Elite 2

Heather Ward Venom 3 M DS 14 4 14 5 14 5 Junior Elite 3

Joe Regina Gidget 4 F CBR 12 10 9 5 12 10 Junior Elite 4

Lorelie Deegan Ace 5 M BL 12 8 12 2 12 8 Junior Elite 5

Carol Papov Olive 3 F DP 12 4 11 4 12 4 Junior 1

Amy Falk Bosco 4 M AS 8 7 12 3 12 3 Junior 2

Sue Ronan Sadie 9 F GR 12 10 4 12 Junior 3

Diane Spain Penny 5 F YL 10 10 7 5 10 10 Junior 4

Frank Kerchner Maggie 8 F FCR 9 6 10 5 10 5 Junior 5

Amanda Kranz Gypsy 4 F BSD/M/x 10 5 7 7 10 5 Junior 6

Suzanne Gabriele Storm 4 F GSD 7 3 9 9 Novice 1

Savannah Deegan Duke 4 M YL/GR 7 8 8 10 8 10 Novice 2

Sue Muncy Roxy 12 F CL 8 4 8 4 8 4 Novice 3

Grace Gajdos Aurora 7 F BL 6 2 6 6 2 Novice 4

Steve Bimbo Emmi Grace8 F BC/x 3 2 2 8 3 2 Novice 5

Stephanie Shafer Sunshine 10 M GWP 3 2 8 3 Novice 6

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 5:30PM SAT AUG 17 BRIDGEWATER FAIR
DIVISION

DIV 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X

B
R
EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Peter O'Mahoney Herbie Johnson8 M BL 26 24 10 26 Ultimate 1

Joe Regina Karma 6 F CBR 24 9 22 1 24 9 Ultimate 2

Joe Regina Jersey 4 F CBR 23 4 24 6 24 6 Ultimate 3

Amanda Kranz Mazikeen 3 F BSD/M 23 8 24 5 24 5 Ultimate 4

Grace Gajdos Jewel 5 F BL 22 22 7 22 7 Master Elite 1

Katrina Hendricks Daisy 4 F BL/BOX 22 6 22 5 22 6 Master Elite 2

Frank Kelly Jade 4 F BL 20 8 22 5 22 5 Master 1

Logan Bender Maurice 7 M YL 19 5 20 3 20 3 Master 2

Michele Sandman Hudson 7 M GR 18 4 19 3 19 3 Senior Elite 1

Tod Hoffstatter Spunky 3 F BLKCUR/x16 3 19 2 19 2 Senior Elite 2

Brett Sandman Jax 10 M GR 18 4 17 9 18 4 Senior Elite 3

Pauline Neumann Cooper M CL 17 4 18 2 18 2 Senior Elite 4

Amanda Kranz Nash 3 M ABDM 17 5 15 7 17 5 Senior 1

Frank Kelly Soren 6 M BL/x 9 16 9 16 9 Senior 2

Pam Neumann Dexter Red 7 M CL 16 7 16 16 7 Senior 3

Logan Bender Lucy 3 F BL 14 9 16 5 16 5 Senior 4

Donna Zilch Sawyer 4 M BL 15 10 15 9 15 10 Senior 5

Regina Christen Charlie 4 M MTCUR/PLT15 4 15 5 15 5 Senior 6

Joe Regina Gidget 4 F CBR 12 4 9 5 12 4 Junior 1

Sue Ronan Sadie 9 F GR 10 11 9 8 10 11 Junior 2

Sue Muncy Chloe 9 F CL 7 9 10 9 10 9 Junior 3

Frank Kerchner Maggie 8 F FCR 5 6 10 4 10 4 Junior 4

Amanda Kranz Gypsy 4 F BSD/M/x 6 3 8 7 8 7 Novice 1

Diane Spain Penny 5 F YL 6 5 7 9 7 9 Novice 2

Steve Bimbo Emmi Grace8 F BC/x 4 2 4 1 4 2 Novice 3

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



CATCH-IT - 8:30PM SUN AUG BRIDGEWATER FAIR TALK ABOUT NATURAL PET OIL!
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

BREED CITY ST PB FUN FACT
FT IN FT IN FT IN

(FOR TITLE 
PURPOSES)

Peter O'Mahoney Herbie Johnson8 M BL Jewett NY 27.05He likes the crowd at fairs.39 9 48 6 88 3 Ultimate Elite 1
Grace Gajdos Jewel 5 F BL Poughquag NY 24.08She Spins for Everything 38 4 38 6 76 10 Ultimate 2
Michele Sandman Hudson 7 M GR Fishkill NY 21.08Hops like a kangaroo 22  30 3 52 3 Master 3
Joe Regina Karma 6 F CBR Hillsdale NY 26.07oldest of the Game on Pack50 1  50 1 Master
Katrina Hendricks Daisy 4 F BL/BOXCatskill NY 23.05Cheeseburger lover 45 2  45 2 Master
Frank Kelly Jade 4 F BL East BrunswickNJ 23.05Jade just celebrated 1 year with the Kelly family.40 9  40 9 Master
Brett Sandman Jax 10 M GR Fishkill NY 23.06Loves to give hugs and kisses  31 2 31 2 Master

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL


